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BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7
14-16 OCTOBER 2022
BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXol 50cc Juniori Mari + Mici - Mansa 1
Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 67,251 Km/h
Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Pts
50cc
1 77 BMU ANDREEV Nikola BUL  BMF 50cc Bulgaria KTM 8 15:04.102 01:51.314 2 0
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing Printing time: 18:04 The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit (30 min.) and Jury approval

BMU/AA Steward: Gianmarco SANTUCCI BMU/AA Race Director: Panteley NAYDEV BMU/AA/CNIR Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIU
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BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7
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BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXol 50cc Juniori Mari + Mici - Mansa 1
Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 67,251 Km/h
Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Pts

50cc Juniori Mari

1 13 GANGUREAN Artemii MDA FMRM  50cc Juniori M Moldova HUSQVARNA 9 13:39.023 01:29.866 2 25
2 105 IOVITA Dean Victor ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M VN Motorsport Timisoara KTM 9 14:07.508 01:30.353 3 22
3 23 GAVRIL Paula Elena ROU  FRM 50cc Juniori M litsu Zarnesti KTM 9 14:27.146 01:33.191 4 20
4 133 SUSANU BALASOIU Andrei ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M Top Cross TCS Otopeni KT™M 9 14:33.520  01:34.478 7 18
5 46 ANCA Adam Aleodor ROU  FRM 50cc Juniori M Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 9 14:43.751 01:36.433 3 16
6 717 1ON Filip Andrei ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M Top Cross TCS Otopeni HUSQVARNA 9 15:14.805 01:39.802 9 15
7 32 MANEA Vlad Andrei ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M litsu Zarnesti KTM 8 13:39.747 01:41.181 6 14
8 30 IORDACHE Stefan ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M Jitsu Zarnesti KT™M 8 14:03.016  01:43.177 8 13
9 7 FLOREA Patrick Andrei ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 8 14:04.160 01:41.532 3 12
10 61 PASCU Mihai Eduard ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M Dementor Racing Codlea KTM 8 15:04.836 01:51.408 5 11
11 71 DURBACA Laurentiu Marius ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M Jitsu Zarnesti KT™M 7 14:17.879  01:57.157 6 10
12 67 PUCHIANU llinca Maria ROU  FRM 50cc Juniori M Jitsu Zarnesti KTM 6 14:09.459 02:17.952 6 9
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing Printing time: 18:04 The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit (30 min.) and Jury approval

BMU/AA Steward: Gianmarco SANTUCCI BMU/AA Race Director: Panteley NAYDEV BMU/AA/CNIR Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIU
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o BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7 ) = You
14-16 OCTOBER 2022 * n _J @J
BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXol 50cc Juniori Mari + Mici - Mansa 1
Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 67,251 Km/h
Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Pts
50cc Juniori Mici
1 800 URSU Gabriel MDA FMRM  50cc Juniori M Moldova Gas Gas 9 13:43.412 01:29.669 5 25
2 27 MARIN Luca Matei ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 8 15:27.109 01:52.758 8 22
3 900 BOBEICA David MDA FMRM  50cc Juniori M Moldova KTM 7 13:49.169 01:54.993 5 20
4 16 VASILE Darian Andrei ROU  FRM  50cc Juniori M CSM Flacdra Moreni KTM 7 15:12.284 02:06.330 4 18
5 5 CUCU Alexandr MDA FMRM  50cc Juniori M Moldova KTM 6 15:01.291 02:26.510 5 16
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing Printing time: 18:04 The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit (30 min.) and Jury approval
BMU/AA Steward: Gianmarco SANTUCCI BMU/AA Race Director: Panteley NAYDEV BMU/AA/CNIR Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIU
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BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7
14-16 OCTOBER 2022
BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXol 50cc Juniori Mari + Mici - Mansa 1
Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 67,251 Km/h
Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Pts
Best lap: nr 800 - Ursu Gabriel 01:29.669 in lap 5 Avg 68,251 Race Start: 15.10.2022 17:48:47 Race Finish:15.10.2022 18:04:24
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing Printing time: 18:04 The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit (30 min.) and Jury approval

BMU/AA Steward: Gianmarco SANTUCCI BMU/AA Race Director: Panteley NAYDEV BMU/AA/CNIR Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIU
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BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7

BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXoB

14-16 OCTOBER 2022

50cc Juniori Mari + Mici - Mansa 1
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 01:42.918 17:56:48.399
Po. 1 - # 13 Gangurean A. - HUSQVARNA Po. 8 - #32 Manea V. - KTM
6 01:35.420 17:58:23.819
1 01:31.179 17:50:18.377 1 01:46.704 17:50:33.902
7 01:35.695 17:59:59.514
2 01:29.866 17:51:48.243 2 01:41.622 17:52:15.524
8 01:37.391 18:01:36.905
3 01:32.413 17:53:20.656 3 01:41.949 17:53:57.473
9 01:37.439 18:03:14.344
4 01:30.171 17:54:50.827 4 01:43.172 17:55:40.645
5 01:31.180 17:56:22.007 Po. 5 - # 133 Susanu Balasoiu A. - KTM 5 01:41.887 17:57:22.532
6 01:30.690 17:57:52.697 1 01:41.231 17:50:28.429 6 01:41.181 17:59:03.713
7 01:31.069 17:59:23.766 2 01:35.799 17:52:04.228 7 01:41.952 18:00:45.665
8 01:30.190 18:00:53.956 3 01:34.708 17:53:38.936 8 01:41.280 18:02:26.945
9 01:32.265 18:02:26.221 4 01:35.209 17:55:14.145
Po. 9 - # 30 lordache S. - KTM
5 01:36.002 17:56:50.147
Po. 2 - # 800 Ursu G. - Gas Gas 1 01:48.830 17:50:36.028
6 01:44.329 17:58:34.476
1 01:36.770 17:50:23.968 2 01:45.145 17:52:21.173
7 01:34.478 18:00:08.954
2 01:30.152 17:51:54.120 3 01:45.703 17:54:06.876
8 01:35.288 18:01:44.242
3 01:31.662 17:53:25.782 4 01:46.916 17:55:53.792
9 01:36.476 18:03:20.718
4 01:31.114 17:54:56.896 5 01:43.694 17:57:37.486
5 01:29.669 17:56:26.565 Po. 6 - # 46 Anca A. - YAMAHA 6 01:44.386 17:59:21.872
6 01:30.310 17:57:56.875 1 01:44.508 17:50:31.706 7 01:45.165 18:01:07.037
7 01:30.374 17:59:27.249 2 01:38.011 17:52:09.717 8 01:43.177 18:02:50.214
8 01:31.323 18:00:58.572 3 01:36.433 17:53:46.150
Po. 10 - # 7 Florea P. - KTM
9 01:32.038 18:02:30.610 4 01:36.731 17:55:22.881
1 01:56.469 17:50:43.667
5 01:37.751 17:57:00.632
Po. 3 - # 105 lovita D. - KTM 2 01:46.665 17:52:30.332
6 01:36.893 17:58:37.525
1 01:44.051 17:50:31.249 3 01:41.532 17:54:11.864
7 01:36.565 18:00:14.090
2 01:32.787 17:52:04.036 4 01:42.884 17:55:54.748
8 01:38.279 18:01:52.369
3 01:30.353 17:53:34.389 5 01:44.078 17:57:38.826
9 01:38.580 18:03:30.949
4 01:31.483 17:55:05.872 6 01:43.946 17:59:22.772
5 01:32.805 17:56:38.677 Po. 7 -#717 lon F. - HUSQVARNA 7 01:44.938 18:01:07.710
6 01:37.433 17:58:16.110 1 01:43.589 17:50:30.787 8 01:43.648 18:02:51.358
7 01:33.001 17:59:49.111 2 01:41.695 17:52:12.482
8 01:32.110 18:01:21.221 3 01:41.303 17:53:53.785
9 01:33.485 18:02:54.706 4 01:39.809 17:55:33.594
5 01:39.920 17:57:13.514
Po. 4 - # 23 Gavril P. - KTM
6 01:42.421 17:58:55.935
1 01:36.129 17:50:23.327
7 01:43.388 18:00:39.323
2 01:33.562 17:51:56.889
8 01:42.878 18:02:22.201
3 01:35.401 17:53:32.290
9 01:39.802 18:04:02.003
4 01:33.191 17:55:05.481

Fastest lap: 01:29.669
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BMU EURCPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7 i J//I, You
14.16 OCTOBER 2022 _J @J
BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXoB 50cc Juniori Mari + Mici - Mansa 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 11 - # 77 BMU Andreev N. - KTM Po. 15 - # 71 Durbaca L. - KTM
1 01:55.630 17:50:42.828 1 01:51.308 17:50:38.506
2 01:51.314 17:52:34.142 2 02:14.013 17:52:52.519
3 01:54.199 17:54:28.341 3 02:20.418 17:55:12.937
4 01:54.825 17:56:23.166 4 01:58.752 17:57:11.689
5 01:51.785 17:58:14.951 5 01:57.432 17:59:09.121
6 01:51.369 18:00:06.320 6 01:57.157 18:01:06.278
7 01:51.843 18:01:58.163 7 01:58.799 18:03:05.077
8 01:53.137 18:03:51.300
Po. 16 - # 16 Vasile D. - KTM
Po. 12 - # 61 Pascu M. - KTM 1 02:21.029 17:51:08.227
1 01:58.692 17:50:45.890 2 02:14.054 17:53:22.281
2 01:54.279 17:52:40.169 3 02:08.083 17:55:30.364
3 01:52.050 17:54:32.219 4 02:06.330 17:57:36.694
4 01:52.038 17:56:24.257 5 02:09.226 17:59:45.920
5 01:51.408 17:58:15.665 6 02:06.622 18:01:52.542
6 01:51.675 18:00:07.340 7 02:06.940 18:03:59.482
7 01:51.730 18:01:59.070
Po. 17 - # 67 Puchianu I. - KTM
8 01:52.964 18:03:52.034
1 02:30.858 17:51:18.056
Po. 13 - # 27 Marin L. - KTM 2 02:23.169 17:53:41.225
1 02:00.691 17:50:47.889 3 02:19.176 17:56:00.401
2 01:56.250 17:52:44.139 4 02:20.219 17:58:20.620
3 01:58.037 17:54:42.176 5 02:18.085 18:00:38.705
4 01:55.525 17:56:37.701 6 02:17.952 18:02:56.657
5 01:54.549 17:58:32.250
Po. 18 - # 5 Cucu A. - KTM
6 01:55.380 18:00:27.630
1 02:42.699 17:51:29.897
7 01:53.919 18:02:21.549
2 02:27.125 17:53:57.022
8 01:52.758 18:04:14.307
3 02:28.231 17:56:25.253
Po. 14 - # 900 Bobeica D. - KTM 4 02:29.521 17:58:54.774
1 02:03.780 17:50:50.978 5 02:26.510 18:01:21.284
2 02:00.043 17:52:51.021 6 02:27.205 18:03:48.489
3 01:56.665 17:54:47.686
4 01:58.429 17:56:46.115
5 01:54.993 17:58:41.108
6 01:58.900 18:00:40.008
7 01:56.359 18:02:36.367

Fastest lap: 01:29.669
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BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7
14-16 OCTOBER 2022

BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXol Amatori MX1+MX2 - Mansa 1
Classification after 9 Laps (15,300 Km) Winner Avg 45,032 Km/h
Pos Num Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Time Best In Pts
Amatori MX1
1 22 COCIU Nicolae ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 CSA Steaua Bucuresti YAMAHA 9 20:23.121 02:12.302 4 25
2 77 BACIU Alex Cristian ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 Britmar Campina YAMAHA 9 21:17.771 02:19.193 4 22
3 100 SENKALAYCI Sakir ROU  TMF Amatori MX1 Turcia KTM 9 21:21.390 02:19.930 3 20
4 48 COSTIN Lucian ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 Juvenes Targu Mures HONDA 8 20:28.002 02:29.858 6 18
5 15 VIERIU Andrei Mircea ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 Enduro Bistrita KTM 8 20:33.132 02:30.929 3 16
6 81 CHIRCA Alexandru ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 Jitsu Zarnesti KTM 8 20:39.913 02:32.491 5 15
7 4 DURBACA Claudiu ROU FRM  Amatori MX1 Jitsu Zarnesti KTM 8 20:49.192 02:32.064 4 14
8 9 TANASE Laurentiu Miail ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 Top Cross TCS Otopeni KTM 8 20:56.879 02:32.403 8 13
9 27 SUCHI Andi ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 CSM Flacdra Moreni KAWASAKI 8 21:21.549 02:37.597 6 12
10 25 ANDREESCU Dragos Marian ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 Top Cross TCS Otopeni HUSQVARNA 8 22:31.164 02:46.482 2 11
11 37 KOTSAFITIS Nikolaos GRE  FRM  Amatori MX1 Dual Racing Team Buc. YAMAHA 8 22:52.571 02:45.634 3 10
12 67 PUCHIANU Alexandru loan ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 Jitsu Zarnesti HUSQVARNA 8 22:53.645 02:45.469 8 9
13 51 GERGELY Attilo ROU  FRM Amatori MX1 CSA Steaua Bucuresti HONDA 8 23:19.177 02:48.854 3 8
14 68 GAVRIL Razvan Costel ROU FRM  Amatori MX1 Jitsu Zarnesti HUSQVARNA 7 21:17.557 02:56.702 3 7
15 72 CHICHIOI Andrei MDA FMRM  Amatori MX1 Moldova YAMAHA 7 21:34.388 02:56.961 7 6
16 76 BECTORAS Traian MDA FMRM  Amatori MX1 Moldova KTM 7 21:52.279 02:58.642 7 5
Amatori MX2
1 28 KARANFILOVSKI Zoran NMK  MFMN  Amatori MX2 North Macedonia HONDA 9 21:00.794 02:17.175 7 25
2 197 MOCAN Zakarias ROU FRM  Amatori MX2 Sugas Sf. Gheorghe KT™M 9 21:59.312  02:23.411 9 22
3 17 FOTA Constantin Alexandru ROU FRM  Amatori MX2 Lido Campina YAMAHA 9 22:00.408 02:23.735 9 20
4 61 BASTERZI Murat TUR  TMF Amatori MX2  Turcia KTM 9 22:18.801 02:24.937 7 18
5 14 VACARU Robert lulian ROU  FRM Amatori MX2 CSM Flacdra Moreni YAMAHA 9 22:23.198 02:24.182 2 16
6 12 GIURGIUVEANU Lucian ROU  FRM Amatori MX2 Juvenes Targu Mures KAWASAKI 9 22:26.042 02:26.958 7 15
7 38 OPROIU Bogdan Robert ROU  FRM  Amatori MX2 Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI 9 22:45.810 02:29.141 6 14
8 31 MOISE Ciprian lonut ROU FRM  Amatori MX2 Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 8 20:58.570 02:33.230 8 13
9 970 TRAKADAS Michail GRE  FRM Amatori MX2 Dual Racing Team Buc. YAMAHA 8 21:08.125 02:36.591 3 12
10 86 DURSUNKAYA Tugrul TUR  TMF  Amatori MX2 Turcia YAMAHA 8 21:33.822 02:39.142 2 11
11 110 STOYANOV Yordan Boykov BUL  FRM Amatori MX2  Top Cross TCS Otopeni YAMAHA 8 22:19.531 02:42.235 7 10
12 33 OPROIU Cezar Claudiu ROU FRM  Amatori MX2 Dual Racing Team Buc. KAWASAKI 7 21:13.005  02:56.777 2 9
Best lap: nr 22 - Cociu Nicolae 02:12.302 in lap 4 Avg 46,258 Race Start: 15.10.2022 16:31:06 Race Finish:15.10.2022 16:54:45
Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 7)
511 Necsoiu Romulus ROU Amatori MX2  CSM Flacara Moreni KAWASAKI 5 13:00.554 - -
96 Esenturk Eray TUR Amatori MX1  Turcia KAWASAKI 3 06:55.257 - -
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing Printing time: 16:55 The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit (30 min.) and Jury approval
BMU/AA Steward: Gianmarco SANTUCCI BMU/AA Race Director: Panteley NAYDEV BMU/AA/CNIR Clerk of the Course: Sabin OLARIU
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BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7

BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXoB

14-16 OCTOBER 2022

Amatori MX1+MX2 - Mansa 1
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:22.197 16:42:55.130
Po. 1 - # 22 Cociu N. - YAMAHA Po. 8 - # 14 Vacaru R. - YAMAHA
6 02:23.373 16:45:18.503
1 02:28.346 16:33:34.889 1 02:32.046 16:33:38.589
7 02:23.214 16:47:41.717
2 02:15.800 16:35:50.689 2 02:24.182 16:36:02.771
8 02:23.614 16:50:05.331
3 02:13.243 16:38:03.932 3 02:39.658 16:38:42.429
9 02:22.602 16:52:27.933
4 02:12.302 16:40:16.234 4 02:28.767 16:41:11.196
5 02:13.723 16:42:29.957 Po.5 - #197 Mocan Z. - KTM 5 02:30.116 16:43:41.312
6 02:15.060 16:44:45.017 1 02:36.543 16:33:43.086 6 02:26.983 16:46:08.295
7 02:16.094 16:47:01.111 2 02:23.863 16:36:06.949 7 02:25.003 16:48:33.298
8 02:14.291 16:49:15.402 3 02:25.094 16:38:32.043 8 02:27.535 16:51:00.833
9 02:14.262 16:51:29.664 4 02:24.574 16:40:56.617 9 02:28.908 16:53:29.741
5 02:27.057 16:43:23.674
Po. 2 - # 28 Karanfilovski Z. - HONDA Po. 9 - # 12 Giurgiuveanu L. - KAWASAKI
6 02:25.992 16:45:49.666
1 02:29.492 16:33:36.035 1 02:31.588 16:33:38.131
7 02:26.590 16:48:16.256
2 02:17.606 16:35:53.641 2 02:31.427 16:36:09.558
8 02:26.188 16:50:42.444
3 02:17.257 16:38:10.898 3 02:29.734 16:38:39.292
9 02:23.411 16:53:05.855
4 02:18.894 16:40:29.792 4 02:31.205 16:41:10.497
5 02:20.203 16:42:49.995 Po. 6 - # 17 Fota C. - YAMAHA 5 02:29.487 16:43:39.984
6 02:19.936 16:45:09.931 1 02:26.703 16:33:33.246 6 02:28.579 16:46:08.563
7 02:17.175 16:47:27.106 2 02:30.299 16:36:03.545 7 02:26.958 16:48:35.521
8 02:19.721 16:49:46.827 3 02:27.647 16:38:31.192 8 02:29.625 16:51:05.146
9 02:20.510 16:52:07.337 4 02:28.583 16:40:59.775 9 02:27.439 16:53:32.585
5 02:26.362 16:43:26.137
Po. 3 - # 77 Baciu A. - YAMAHA Po. 10 - # 38 Oproiu B. - KAWASAKI
6 02:24.452 16:45:50.589
1 02:21.134 16:33:27.677 1 02:38.741 16:33:45.284
7 02:27.570 16:48:18.159
2 02:21.200 16:35:48.877 2 02:29.796 16:36:15.080
8 02:25.057 16:50:43.216
3 02:21.280 16:38:10.157 3 02:30.499 16:38:45.579
9 02:23.735 16:53:06.951
4 02:19.193 16:40:29.350 4 02:32.624 16:41:18.203
5 02:20.604 16:42:49.954 Po. 7 - # 61 Basterzi M. - KTM 5 02:30.094 16:43:48.297
6 02:19.292 16:45:09.246 1 02:37.303 16:33:43.846 6 02:29.141 16:46:17.438
7 02:24.711 16:47:33.957 2 02:27.125 16:36:10.971 7 02:31.055 16:48:48.493
8 02:26.194 16:50:00.151 3 02:28.917 16:38:39.888 8 02:31.763 16:51:20.256
9 02:24.163 16:52:24.314 4 02:28.039 16:41:07.927 9 02:32.097 16:53:52.353
5 02:29.123 16:43:37.050
Po. 4 - # 100 Senkalayci S. - KTM
6 02:27.842 16:46:04.892
1 02:22.861 16:33:29.404
7 02:24.937 16:48:29.829
2 02:21.995 16:35:51.399
8 02:28.539 16:50:58.368
3 02:19.930 16:38:11.329
9 02:26.976 16:53:25.344
4 02:21.604 16:40:32.933

Fastest lap: 02:12.302
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BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7

BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXoB

14-16 OCTOBER 2022

Amatori MX1+MX2 - Mansa 1
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:35.673 16:51:55.735 7 02:37.837 16:49:48.983
Po. 11 - # 48 Costin L. - HONDA
8 02:39.109 16:52:28.092
1 02:37.504 16:33:44.047 Po. 15 - #9 Tanase L. - KTM
2 02:34.190 16:36:18.237 1 02:45.965 16:33:52.508 Po. 19 - # 86 Dursunkaya T. - YAMAHA
3 02:34.642 16:38:52.879 2 02:38.952 16:36:31.460 1 02:45.093 16:33:51.636
4 02:35.323 16:41:28.202 3 02:40.311 16:39:11.771 2 02:39.142 16:36:30.778
5 02:32.807 16:44:01.009 4 02:36.153 16:41:47.924 3 02:39.282 16:39:10.060
6 02:29.858 16:46:30.867 5 02:36.698 16:44:24.622 4 02:40.136 16:41:50.196
7 02:31.318 16:49:02.185 6 02:33.481 16:46:58.103 5 02:41.855 16:44:32.051
8 02:32.360 16:51:34.545 7 02:32.916 16:49:31.019 6 02:43.547 16:47:15.598
8 02:32.403 16:52:03.422 7 02:40.987 16:49:56.585
Po. 12 - # 15 Vieriu A. - KTM
8 02:43.780 16:52:40.365
1 02:44.303 16:33:50.846 Po. 16 - # 31 Moise C. - YAMAHA
2 02:34.080 16:36:24.926 1 02:34.606 16:33:41.149 Po. 20 - # 110 Stoyanov Y. - YAMAHA
3 02:30.929 16:38:55.855 2 02:35.247 16:36:16.396 1 02:56.591 16:34:03.134
4 02:31.022 16:41:26.877 3 02:38.001 16:38:54.397 2 02:50.649 16:36:53.783
5 02:31.699 16:43:58.576 4 02:42.241 16:41:36.638 3 02:45.735 16:39:39.518
6 02:31.162 16:46:29.738 5 02:40.806 16:44:17.444 4 02:45.104 16:42:24.622
7 02:31.928 16:49:01.666 6 02:38.452 16:46:55.896 5 02:49.777 16:45:14.399
8 02:38.009 16:51:39.675 7 02:35.987 16:49:31.883 6 02:46.499 16:48:00.898
8 02:33.230 16:52:05.113 7 02:42.235 16:50:43.133
Po. 13 - # 81 Chirca A. - KTM
8 02:42.941 16:53:26.074
1 02:39.434 16:33:45.977 Po. 17 - # 970 Trakadas M. - YAMAHA
2 02:33.437 16:36:19.414 1 02:42.362 16:33:48.905 Po. 21 - # 25 Andreescu D. - HUSQVARNA
3 02:35.422 16:38:54.836 2 02:37.647 16:36:26.552 1 02:53.765 16:34:00.308
4 02:36.975 16:41:31.811 3 02:36.591 16:39:03.143 2 02:46.482 16:36:46.790
5 02:32.491 16:44:04.302 4 02:39.560 16:41:42.703 3 02:47.474 16:39:34.264
6 02:33.278 16:46:37.580 5 02:39.518 16:44:22.221 4 02:47.399 16:42:21.663
7 02:35.594 16:49:13.174 6 02:36.730 16:46:58.951 5 02:48.637 16:45:10.300
8 02:33.282 16:51:46.456 7 02:36.840 16:49:35.791 6 02:49.472 16:47:59.772
8 02:38.877 16:52:14.668 7 02:47.006 16:50:46.778
Po. 14 - # 4 Durbaca C. - KTM
8 02:50.929 16:53:37.707
1 02:46.755 16:33:53.298 Po. 18 - # 27 Suchi A. - KAWASAKI
2 02:37.576 16:36:30.874 1 02:39.898 16:33:46.441
3 02:34.700 16:39:05.574 2 02:43.158 16:36:29.599
4 02:32.064 16:41:37.638 3 02:41.408 16:39:11.007
5 02:32.376 16:44:10.014 4 02:41.766 16:41:52.773
6 02:34.659 16:46:44.673 5 02:40.776 16:44:33.549
7 02:35.389 16:49:20.062 6 02:37.597 16:47:11.146

Fastest lap: 02:12.302
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“5 BMU EUROPEAN MXoN + MX CHAMP. ROUND 9 + ALPE ADRIA MX CHAMP. ROUND 4 + ROMANIAN NATIONAL CHAMP. ROUND 7

14-16 OCTOBER 2022
BMU EUROPEAN MX CHAMP R9 + MXoB Amatori MX1+MX2 - Mansa 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 22 - # 37 Kotsafitis N. - YAMAHA Po. 26 - # 68 Gavril R. - HUSQVARNA
1 02:54.740 16:34:01.283 1 03:06.919 16:34:13.462
2 02:46.862 16:36:48.145 2 02:58.025 16:37:11.487
3 02:45.634 16:39:33.779 3 02:56.702 16:40:08.189
4 02:52.501 16:42:26.280 4 03:03.902 16:43:12.091
5 02:46.431 16:45:12.711 5 03:04.484 16:46:16.575
6 03:11.310 16:48:24.021 6 03:03.821 16:49:20.396
7 02:48.375 16:51:12.396 7 03:03.704 16:52:24.100
8 02:46.718 16:53:59.114
Po. 27 - # 72 Chichioi A. - YAMAHA
Po. 23 - # 67 Puchianu A. - HUSQVARNA 1 03:12.640 16:34:19.183
1 02:58.296 16:34:04.839 2 03:02.682 16:37:21.865
2 02:52.439 16:36:57.278 3 03:08.726 16:40:30.591
g 02:51.748 16:39:49.026 4 03:11.950 16:43:42.541
